Tel: +86-755-66839118 Fax:+86-755-66839300 E-mail:sales@refond.com Web: www.refond.com PAGE:1
REFOND: WI-E-045 A/3 REV: E/2
TG-202107211905NP
SPECIFICATION
□R&D 研发
■Mass Product量产供货
REFOND P/N产品型号
RF-817

REFOND: WI-E-045 A/3 REV: E/2
TG-202107211905NP
4.Naming Rule 命名规则
(1) RF denotes REFOND. 瑞丰代号
(2) denotes Device Part Number. 产品编号
(3) denotes Rank code. 产品等级代号
(4) denotes Bracket Code. 支架代号
(5) detes Year Code. 年号
(6) detes Week code. 周号
(7) Anode. 阳极
(8) The naming rules of product names are as follows.产品品名命名规则如下：
RF-817(1)(2)-(3)-(4)
Note 注释：
(1) No suffix = Dual-in-Line package 无后缀 = 双列直插封装
M = Wide lead spacing package M = 宽式双列直插
S = Surface mounting package S = 贴片封装
(2) CTR RANK (L,A,B,C,D or none)CTR 档位 (L,A,B,C,D or none)
Please refer to the CTR table on Page P13,Rank Table of Current Transfer Ratio
请参考 P13页的 CTR表,电流传输比分级范围.
(3)TAPING TYPE(TA,TA1,TP or none) 编带类型(TA,TA1,TP or none)
Please refer to orientation of taping on Page P7-P9请参考 P7-P9页的编带方向
(4)Pin Material Option (F=Iron; C=Copper)Pin 脚材质 (F=铁; C=铜)
Note:1.All products of this specification are halogen-free and can be added to the product name.备注：1.此规格
所有产品都是无卤素，品名中可选加入。
2.All products of this specification have passed CQC VDE UL certification, and can be added to the product
name.此规格产品都有通过 CQC VDE UL认证，品名中可选加入。
Tel: +86-755-66839118 Fax:+86-755-66839300 E-mail:sales@refond.com Web: www.refond.com PAGE:5
REFOND: WI-E-045 A/3 REV: E/2
TG-202107211905NP
5.Package Dimension (Unit：mm）封装尺寸（单位：毫米）
(1) RF-817
(2) RF-817M
Tel: +86-755-66839118 Fax:+86-755-66839300 E-mail:sales@refond.com Web: www.refond.com PAGE:6
REFOND: WI-E-045 A/3 REV: E/2
TG-202107211905NP
(3) RF-817S
Tel: +86-755-66839118 Fax:+86-755-66839300 E-mail:sales@refond.com Web: www.refond.com PAGE:7
REFOND: WI-E-045 A/3 REV: E/2
TG-202107211905NP
6.Plastic pipe Dimensions 料管尺寸
Package Type封装类型 DP
Quantities(pcs)数量 100
7.Taping Dimensions 载带尺寸
(1) RF-817S-TA
Tel: +86-755-66839118 Fax:+86-755-66839300 E-mail:sales@refond.com Web: www.refond.com PAGE:8
REFOND: WI-E-045 A/3 REV: E/2
TG-202107211905NP
（2）RF-817S-TA1
Description
描述
Symbol
符号
Dimension in mm (inch)
尺寸毫米（英寸）
Tape wide载带宽度 W 16±0.3 (.63)
Pitch of sprocket holes
孔位间距
P0 4±0.1 (.15)
Distance of compartment
产品中心与孔位的距离
F 7.5±0.1 (.295)
P2 2±0.1 (.0079)
Distance of compartment to
compartment
元件间距
P1 12±0.1 (.472)
Tel: +86-755-66839118 Fax:+86-755-66839300 E-mail:sales@refond.com Web: www.refond.com PAGE:9
REFOND: WI-E-045 A/3 REV: E/2
TG-202107211905NP
Package Type封装类型 TA/TA1